
Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competition 2010

Overall Benchrest Scratch

Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 Annette Rowe 97.02 95.03 95.01 96.01 98.04 99.01 580.12

2 Dennis Peacock 98.01 99.08 94.00 94.00 99.01 96.01 580.11

3 J Michael Walker 96.00 96.02 96.02 100.02 95.01 97.03 580.10

4 J Jackson Hall 98.01 96.00 97.00 98.00 93.00 98.00 580.01

5 V David Homewood 94.02 98.02 98.03 96.00 96.03 97.02 579.12

6 V Peter Males 98.03 97.01 99.00 96.03 92.01 97.01 579.09

7 Greg Tomorad 96.02 98.01 96.03 94.01 95.02 97.00 576.09

8 V Joe Clarke 87.00 107.00 97.02 95.00 94.00 93.00 573.02

9 Julie Holcombe 93.01 99.01 97.02 94.01 94.02 95.01 572.08

10 John Denton 95.02 92.00 97.01 96.02 99.00 93.03 572.08

11 Paul Janicki 94.00 94.00 98.04 95.00 95.02 93.02 569.08

12 David Widdicombe 96.01 87.01 96.01 96.01 95.00 99.02 569.06

13 Scott Kiddle 103.00 97.01 88.01 94.00 92.00 94.02 568.04

14 Karyn Homewood 90.00 94.00 94.01 95.00 92.02 98.02 563.05

15 J Blake Jorgensen 96.01 99.03 95.00 91.00 91.00 91.01 563.05

16 V Graham Bickerdike 88.00 92.01 93.00 97.04 97.02 95.01 562.08

17 V Max Joiner 95.00 97.04 93.00 93.00 88.00 96.00 562.04

18 V Peggy Ritchie 93.00 94.00 96.00 89.01 94.02 96.00 562.03

19 V Martin Lee 96.02 97.01 91.02 89.00 96.02 92.00 561.07

20 V Stan Head 94.00 95.01 93.01 94.03 97.00 88.00 561.05

21 V Ern Mulcahy 95.00 92.00 91.01 95.00 96.00 91.01 560.02

22 Kevin Caruana Smith 95.04 95.00 91.00 91.01 93.00 93.01 558.06

23 V Ruth Mulcahy 96.01 96.00 95.00 93.00 87.00 91.00 558.01

24 Ian Milton 89.00 92.00 99.01 91.00 98.00 89.00 558.01

25 V Colin Wearne 92.00 94.00 92.00 95.00 90.00 93.01 556.01

26 V Graham Blake 92.00 94.00 94.00 88.01 97.03 88.00 553.04

27 V Gerry Maya 88.00 95.00 89.01 89.01 95.00 95.00 551.02

28 V Kevin Corneliusen 91.01 94.00 95.01 92.00 88.00 90.00 550.02

29 Tony Mewburn 91.00 83.00 89.00 98.01 93.00 94.00 548.01

30 J Tom Mewburn 67.00 92.00 95.00 95.00 93.00 97.02 539.02

31 Dan Croatta 92.00 77.00 90.00 88.00 96.01 93.01 536.02

32 J Mikhaela Janicki 84.01 91.01 88.00 88.00 90.00 92.01 533.03



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competition 2010

Overall Prone Scratch

Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

1 V Peter Males 93.00 95.00 97.00 96.01 96.02 99.02 576.05

2 V Mike Jarrod 95.00 96.01 98.01 92.00 97.03 96.02 574.07

3 Julie Holcombe 95.00 95.01 94.00 96.00 97.02 97.01 574.04

4 Greg Tomorad 95.01 95.03 96.01 95.02 96.01 96.00 573.08

5 J Janine Chick 93.01 97.00 96.02 95.00 93.00 95.00 569.03

6 Chris Lott 96.00 96.00 96.00 93.01 95.01 93.00 569.02

7 John Denton 93.01 96.01 93.00 94.01 95.02 97.00 568.05

8 Dan Croatta 91.02 95.02 95.01 94.01 95.01 95.00 565.07

9 Shaun Peirce 95.01 91.00 96.00 96.00 94.00 93.00 565.01

10 Dean Romanoff 95.00 93.00 94.00 89.00 94.01 96.00 561.01

11 Kelli Hicks 92.02 91.00 95.00 96.02 91.00 95.00 560.04

12 Emma Holcombe 95.02 93.01 90.00 95.00 91.00 96.00 560.03

13 Ian Milton 94.00 93.01 94.01 92.00 94.00 88.00 555.02

14 V Kevin Corneliusen 92.00 90.00 91.02 93.01 91.00 94.01 551.04

15 Michael Jorgensen 91.00 91.01 91.00 91.00 93.00 93.00 550.01

16 Sue McCready 95.00 91.00 85.00 90.00 93.00 90.01 544.01

17 David Widdicombe 84.00 92.01 95.00 91.02 90.01 88.00 540.04

18 Paul Janicki 89.01 86.00 91.00 93.00 88.01 93.00 540.02

19 Michael Young 87.00 93.02 91.00 88.00 92.00 89.00 540.02

20 V David Homewood 93.10 86.01 88.00 87.00 91.01 92.00 537.12

21 J Matt Decicco 90.00 83.00 88.01 89.01 89.00 95.03 534.05

22 Tony Mewburn 91.01 89.00 89.00 92.00 89.01 84.00 534.02

23 V Roger Brooks 90.00 87.00 86.00 103.00 98.01 68.00 532.01

24 Tom Mewburn 79.00 93.00 83.00 92.00 86.00 89.00 522.00

25 Dianne Robertson 74.01 84.00 86.00 84.00 81.00 92.00 501.01

26 Graham Blake 89.01 84.00 74.00 69.00 85.00 77.00 478.01

27 J Mikhaela Janick 67.00 74.00 76.00 74.00 85.00 76.00 452.00



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competition 2010

Overall Benchrest Handicap

Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total H/Cap Total

1 J Jackson Hall 98.01 96.00 97.00 98.00 93.00 98.00 580.01 14 594.01

2 John Denton 95.02 92.00 97.01 96.02 99.00 93.03 572.08 20.00 592.08

3 David Widdicombe 96.01 87.01 96.01 96.01 95.00 99.02 569.06 22 591.06

4 J Tom Mewburn 67.00 92.00 95.00 95.00 93.00 97.02 539.02 52.00 591.02

5 V Gerry Maya 88.00 95.00 89.01 89.01 95.00 95.00 551.02 40.00 591.02

6 V David Homewood 94.02 98.02 98.03 96.00 96.03 97.02 579.12 10 589.12

7 Paul Janicki 94.00 94.00 98.04 95.00 95.02 93.02 569.08 20 589.08

8 Greg Tomorad 96.02 98.01 96.03 94.01 95.02 97.00 576.09 12 588.09

9 Annette Rowe 97.02 95.03 95.01 96.01 98.04 99.01 580.12 6 586.12

10 J Michael Walker 96.00 96.02 96.02 100.02 95.01 97.03 580.10 6 586.10

11 Scott Kiddle 103.00 97.01 88.01 94.00 92.00 94.02 568.04 18.00 586.04

12 Dennis Peacock 98.01 99.08 94.00 94.00 99.01 96.01 580.11 4 584.11

13 V Peter Males 98.03 97.01 99.00 96.03 92.01 97.01 579.09 2 581.09

14 Karyn Homewood 90.00 94.00 94.01 95.00 92.02 98.02 563.05 18 581.05

15 Julie Holcombe 93.01 99.01 97.02 94.01 94.02 95.01 572.08 6 578.08

16 J Blake Jorgensen 96.01 99.03 95.00 91.00 91.00 91.01 563.05 12.00 575.05

17 V Stan Head 94.00 95.01 93.01 94.03 97.00 88.00 561.05 14 575.05

18 V Joe Clarke 87.00 107.00 97.02 95.00 94.00 93.00 573.02 2.00 575.02

19 V Max Joiner 95.00 97.04 93.00 93.00 88.00 96.00 562.04 10 572.04

20 V Graham Bickerdike 88.00 92.01 93.00 97.04 97.02 95.01 562.08 8 570.08

21 V Kevin Corneliusen 91.01 94.00 95.01 92.00 88.00 90.00 550.02 20 570.02

22 V Peggy Ritchie 93.00 94.00 96.00 89.01 94.02 96.00 562.03 6 568.03

23 Tony Mewburn 91.00 83.00 89.00 98.01 93.00 94.00 548.01 20 568.01

24 Kevin Caruana Smith 95.04 95.00 91.00 91.01 93.00 93.01 558.06 8 566.06

25 V Ruth Mulcahy 96.01 96.00 95.00 93.00 87.00 91.00 558.01 8 566.01

26 V Martin Lee 96.02 97.01 91.02 89.00 96.02 92.00 561.07 4.00 565.07

27 V Graham Blake 92.00 94.00 94.00 88.01 97.03 88.00 553.04 12 565.04

28 V Ern Mulcahy 95.00 92.00 91.01 95.00 96.00 91.01 560.02 4 564.02

29 Ian Milton 89.00 92.00 99.01 91.00 98.00 89.00 558.01 6 564.01

30 V Colin Wearne 92.00 94.00 92.00 95.00 90.00 93.01 556.01 6 562.01

31 Dan Croatta 92.00 77.00 90.00 88.00 96.01 93.01 536.02 22 558.02

32 J Mikhaela Janicki 84.01 91.01 88.00 88.00 90.00 92.01 533.03 22 555.03



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competition 2010

Overall Prone Handicap

Cat Competitor 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total H/Cap Total

1 John Denton 93.01 96.01 93.00 94.01 95.02 97.00 568.05 34 602.05

2 V Peter Males 93.00 95.00 97.00 96.01 96.02 99.02 576.05 18 594.05

3 Julie Holcombe 95.00 95.01 94.00 96.00 97.02 97.01 574.04 14 588.04

4 Dan Croatta 91.02 95.02 95.01 94.01 95.01 95.00 565.07 22 587.07

5 V Mike Jarrod 95.00 96.01 98.01 92.00 97.03 96.02 574.07 12 586.07

6 David Widdicombe 84.00 92.01 95.00 91.02 90.01 88.00 540.04 44 584.04

7 Paul Janicki 89.01 86.00 91.00 93.00 88.01 93.00 540.02 44 584.02

8 Tony Mewburn 91.01 89.00 89.00 92.00 89.01 84.00 534.02 50 584.02

9 V Kevin Corneliusen 92.00 90.00 91.02 93.01 91.00 94.01 551.04 32 583.04

10 Dean Romanoff 95.00 93.00 94.00 89.00 94.01 96.00 561.01 22 583.01

11 Greg Tomorad 95.01 95.03 96.01 95.02 96.01 96.00 573.08 8 581.08

12 J Janine Chick 93.01 97.00 96.02 95.00 93.00 95.00 569.03 12 581.03

13 Ian Milton 94.00 93.01 94.01 92.00 94.00 88.00 555.02 26 581.02

14 Shaun Peirce 95.01 91.00 96.00 96.00 94.00 93.00 565.01 16 581.01

15 Emma Holcombe 95.02 93.01 90.00 95.00 91.00 96.00 560.03 20 580.03

16 Chris Lott 96.00 96.00 96.00 93.01 95.01 93.00 569.02 8 577.02

17 Kelli Hicks 92.02 91.00 95.00 96.02 91.00 95.00 560.04 14 574.04

18 Michael Jorgensen 91.00 91.01 91.00 91.00 93.00 93.00 550.01 24 574.01

19 V Roger Brooks 90.00 87.00 86.00 103.00 98.01 68.00 532.01 38 570.01

20 Michael Young 87.00 93.02 91.00 88.00 92.00 89.00 540.02 28 568.02

21 Tom Mewburn 79.00 93.00 83.00 92.00 86.00 89.00 522.00 46 568.00

22 Sue McCready 95.00 91.00 85.00 90.00 93.00 90.01 544.01 22 566.01

23 V David Homewood 93.10 86.01 88.00 87.00 91.01 92.00 537.12 26 563.12

24 Dianne Robertson 74.01 84.00 86.00 84.00 81.00 92.00 501.01 52 553.01

25 J Matt Decicco 90.00 83.00 88.01 89.01 89.00 95.03 534.05 14 548.05

26 J Mikhaela Janick 67.00 74.00 76.00 74.00 85.00 76.00 452.00 82 534.00

27 Graham Blake 89.01 84.00 74.00 69.00 85.00 77.00 478.01 32 510.01



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competition 2010

Place Competitor Score Place Competitor Score

PRONE HANDICAP PRONE SCRATCH

10 Dean Romanoff 583.01 10 Dean Romanoff 561.01

9 Kevin Corneliusen 583.04 9 Shaun Peirce 565.01

8 Tony Mewburn 584.02 8 Dan Croatta 565.07

7 Paul Janicki 584.02 7 John Denton 568.05

6 David Widdicombe 584.04 6 Chris Lott 569.02

5 Mike Jarrod 586.07 5 Janine Chick 569.03

4 Dan Croatta 587.07 4 Greg Tomorad 573.08

3 Julie Holcombe 588.04 3 Julie Holcombe 574.04

2 Peter Males 594.05 2 Mike Jarrod 573.07

1 John Denton 602.05 1 Peter Males 576.05

PRONE VETERAN PRONE JUNIOR

3 Kevin Corneliusen 583.04 3 Mikhaela Janick 534

2 Mike Jarrod 586.07 2 Matt Decicco 548.05

1 Peter Males 594.05 1 Janine Chick 581.03

Secret Pairs Prone

1 Peter Males

1 Greg Tomorad

Total 1175

Place Competitor Score Place Competitor Score

BENCHREST HANDICAP BENCHREST SCRATCH

10 Michael Walker 586.10 10 John Denton 572.08

9 Annette Rowe 586.12 9 Julie Holcombe 572.08

8 Greg Tomorad 588.09 8 Joe Clarke 573.02

7 Paul Janicki 589.08 7 Greg Tomorad 576.09

6 David Homewood 589.12 6 Peter Males 579.09

5 Gerry Maya 591.02 5 David Homewood 579.12

4 Tom Mewburn 591.02 4 Jackson Hall 580.01

3 David Widdicombe 591.06 3 Michael Walker 580.1

2 John Denton 592.08 2 Dennis Peacock 580.11

1 Jackson Hall 594.01 1 Annette Rowe 580.12

BENCHREST VETERAN BENCHREST JUNIOR

3 Peter Males 581.09 3 Michael Walker 586.1

2 David Homewood 589.12 2 Tom Mewburn 591.02

1 Gerry Maya 591.02 1 Jackson Hall 594.01

Secret Pairs Benchrest

1 David Homewood

1 Michael Walker

Total 1177


